
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2024-25  

HOLIDAYS DATE DAYS 

EID-ul-Fitr* 11 April 2024 Thursday 

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2024 Sunday 

Ram Navami 17 April 2024 Wednesday 

Mahavir Jayanti 21 April 2024 Sunday 

Buddha Purnima 23 May 2024 Thursday 

Muharram* 17 July 2024 Wednesday 

Independence Day 15 August 2024 Thursday 

Raksha Bandhan 19 August 2024 Monday 

Janmashtami 26 August 2024 Monday 

Eid-e-Milad** 16 September 2024 Monday 

Gandhi Jayanti 2 October Wednesday 

Dusshera Break 10 Oct-12 Oct 2024 Thursday-Saturday 

Deepawali Break 30 Oct- 3 Nov 2024 Wednesday-Sunday 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 15 Nov 2024 Friday 

Guru Teg Bahadur/Shaheed 

Diwas 
24 November 2024 Sunday 

Christmas 25 December 2024 Wednesday 

Republic Day 26 January 2025 Sunday 

Maha Shivratri 26 February 2025 Wednesday 

Holi 13-14 March 2025 Thursday-Friday 

Ei-ul-Fitr** 30 March 2025 Sunday 

**Subject to change as per the appearance of moon 

**No Circular shall be sent for the aforementioned holidays 


